PSYCHOMETRIC PROPRIETIES OF THE PORTUGUESE MPS-F

Table 2
[bookmark: _GoBack]Discriminant validity for MPS-F’s Re-specified 1st Order Model
	
	
	CM
	DA
	PE
	PC
	PS
	O

	
	AVE
	0.50
	0.50
	0.51
	0.50
	0.50
	0.57

	CM
	0.50
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	DA
	0.50
	0.09
	1.00
	
	
	
	

	PE
	0.51
	0.31
	0.02
	1.00
	
	
	

	PC
	0.50
	0.30
	0.19
	0.33
	1.00
	
	

	PS
	0.50
	0.20
	0.00
	0.22
	0.01
	1.00
	

	O
	0.57
	0.01
	0.00
	0.00
	0.01
	0.16
	1


Note. CM = concern over mistakes; DA = doubts about actions; PE = parental expectations; PC = parental criticism; PS = personal standards; O = organization.

















